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Audit Random Seed
Audit Risk Limit

Total Ballot Cards In Manifest
Total CVRs in CVR Export File
Total Ballot Cards Audited
Number of Audit Rounds

Round Summary

Ballot Cards Audited

Discrepancies (Audited Contests)
Discrepancies (Non-Audited Contests)
Disagreements (Audited Contests)
Disagreements (Non-Audited Contests)

Audited Contests
United States Senator - Vote For 1

Governor/Lieutenant Governor - Vote For 1

Initiated Ordinance 305 - Vote For 1

Secretary of State - Vote For 1
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Choice

Michael Bennet

Joe O'Dea

Brian Peotter

T.J. Cole

Frank Atwood

John Carleton Rutledge
Robert Messman

Tom Harvey

Joanne Rock

Choice

Jared Polis / Dianne Primavera

Heidi Ganahl / Danny Moore

Kevin Ruskusky / Michele Poague

Paul Noél Fiorino / Cynthia Munhos de Aquino Sirianni
Danielle Neuschwanger / Darryl Gibbs

Zachary Varon / Sean Hoyt

Paul Willmon / Kathren May

Choice
NO/AGAINST
YES/FOR

Choice

Total
183
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Votes
228419
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3053
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Votes
234250
46046
2613
788
722
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Votes
155630
115098

Votes

Margin
176837

Margin
188204

Margin
40532

Margin

Diluted Margin %
20.53820201

Diluted Margin %
21.85838807

Diluted Margin %
4.70746735

Diluted Margin %



State Treasurer - Vote For 1

Attorney General - Vote For 1

State Board of Education Member - At Large - Vote For 1

Jena Griswold
Pam Anderson
Bennett Rutledge
Gary Swing
Amanda Campbell
Jan Kok

Choice

Dave Young

Lang Sias
Anthony J. Delgado

Choice
Phil Weiser
John Kellner

William F. Robinson Il

Stanley Thorne

Choice

Kathy Plomer
Dan Maloit
Ryan Van Gundy
Eric Bodenstab

221962
54838
3257
1218
905
496

Votes
212508
54162
7566

Votes
221964
53321
5035
67

Votes
214472
51956
5836
1631

167124

Margin

158346

Margin
168643

Margin
162516

19.41011481

Diluted Margin %

18.39062037

Diluted Margin %
19.5865345

Diluted Margin %
18.87493249



Round 1

Ballot Cards Audited 183
No Discrepancies Recorded

No Disagreements Recorded

Ballot Cards Selected

Imprinted ID Audited
101-53-5 Yes
101-120-31 Yes
101-392-18 Yes
101-397-57 Yes
101-404-40 Yes
101-421-8 Yes
101-430-56 Yes
101-440-59 Yes
101-561-5 Yes
101-576-25 Yes
101-578-5 Yes
101-604-64 Yes
102-6-48 Yes
102-46-24 Yes
102-97-8 Yes
102-116-9 Yes
102-128-51 Yes
102-161-89 Yes
102-196-63 Yes
102-200-13 Yes
102-206-8 Yes
102-227-45 Yes
102-254-52 Yes
102-260-47 Yes
102-271-25 Yes
102-292-13 Yes
102-297-40 Yes
102-329-55 Yes
102-372-91 Yes
102-443-17 Yes
102-465-71 Yes
102-510-19 Yes
102-527-19 Yes
102-533-51 Yes

102-546-72 Yes
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102-676-61
102-710-2
103-61-20
103-146-71
103-148-90
103-274-83
103-313-51
103-326-7
103-430-96
103-466-25
103-537-56
104-7-11
104-108-61
104-117-76
104-137-74
104-167-100
104-193-6
104-207-39
104-216-34
104-320-16
104-371-50
104-537-86
104-568-62
104-641-58
104-653-39
105-29-37
105-32-16
105-36-86
105-90-91
105-138-93
105-139-42
105-159-13
105-176-87
105-414-46
105-422-41
105-517-85
106-101-12
106-215-79
106-240-78
106-283-12
106-355-68
106-406-75
106-529-19
106-592-22
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106-597-8
106-598-34
106-660-91
106-672-28
106-731-19
106-808-71
106-881-89
106-966-59
106-990-9
106-1001-56
106-1039-83
106-1039-98
106-1057-78
106-1087-23
106-1110-76
106-1120-33
106-1154-50
106-1167-79
106-1218-9
106-1270-4
106-1317-53
107-74-33
107-119-21
107-128-99
107-151-27
107-195-20
107-225-96
107-241-6
107-488-20
107-657-83
107-670-71
107-698-89
107-773-42
108-85-85
108-94-33
108-131-57
108-164-79
108-384-12
108-386-69
108-389-41
108-410-18
108-417-39
108-457-56
108-528-6
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108-535-13
108-645-39
108-737-95
108-768-99
108-796-52
108-801-37
108-848-6
109-42-84
109-70-6
109-124-12
109-189-75
109-199-16
109-206-77
109-283-11
109-306-58
109-416-18
109-456-55
109-484-14
109-496-89
109-667-78
109-681-78
109-721-27
109-737-94
109-744-4
109-835-100
109-926-18
109-983-69
109-1040-21
109-1050-2
109-1069-58
109-1094-44
109-1102-81
110-26-91
110-30-90
110-42-19
110-73-40
110-96-53
110-204-46
110-279-18
110-340-52
110-350-41
110-353-18
110-357-47
110-367-16
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110-383-1

110-387-94
110-397-96
110-414-66
110-429-79
110-453-58
110-549-45
111-11-66

112-106-26
112-125-21
112-194-31
112-217-20
112-224-51
112-252-66
112-279-37
112-336-38
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Affirmation

We hereby affirm that the results presented in this report are
accurate to the best of our knowledge.

Round 1 %\/%@
Audit board 1: Mm min teve Gurr

Deputy County Clerk

/9’7/@62 |




